
Group Rank Team Players Nation
1 AEGA ON Andero Kelu / Kaido Kopel EEEE
2 FINLAND 3 Dens Neilands / Artūrs Akmentiņš LVLV
3 PATSAB Patrick Dumont / Sabrina Pierlot FRFR
4 MURRR... Ahmed Battou / Ieva Gulbe FRLV
5 XO Michel Lefevre / Vahur Raudsepp LUEE
6 E-BOYS Robin Aus / Aimar Poom EEEE
7 SLOVAKIA Michal Dzurik / Matej Kankara SKSK
8 CAPTAIN NEMO Olav Türk / Henri Mitt EEEE
9 A3 William Auniac / Almantas Burneika FRLT

10 ANNELI Enn Lehtpuu / Anneli Suits EEEE
11 NOPAKU Harry Lusbo / Maris Room EEEE
12 DJ Danel Pilv / Jaan Joonas EEEE
13 STALKERS Kristīne Vilka / Vladimirs Belijs LVLV
14 STAYING ALIVE Edgars Silovs / Veiko Proos LVEE
15 FINLAND 2 Jarmo Heinonen / Anssi Viinikainen FIFI
16 TEAM RIČKA Arnaud Etlims / Ričardas Balčiauskis FRLT
17 BONNIE & CLYDE Lilita Dimarco / Mathieu Orsini LVFR
18 CORFU TEAM Nathalie Genot / Thierry Finet BEFR
19 KURLAND Imants Zvirbulis / Itallo Šroms LVLV
20 DORO Robertas Travkinas / Doringa Burneikiene LTLT
21 FOR FUN Anastasija Kuzņecova / Jekaterina Soika LVLV
22 TEAM JUUSO Ville Punta / Juuso Vartiainen FIFI
23 STRONG Lauris Seļickis / Jānis Neilands LVLV
24 QUEEN Jūrius Bruklys / Gintaras Račkus LTLT
25 ESTONIAN FRENCH Anthony Dimarco / Robin Randrüüt FREE
26 EXTREME Johnny Ekholm / Niklas Tyfting SESE
27 THREE GEE Gints Greifs Getliņš / Dāvids Lindbergs LVLV
28 UKEMI Vladislavs Djomins / Sergejs Rudzītis LVLV
29 ĻANDO Linas Budrikas / Ando Paļeļunas LTLV
30 NANA Nerijus Romanauskas / Aleksandras Rostovskis LTLT
31 MOENS Aigar Lusbo / Tomas Hoole EEEE
32 PIRMYN Tautvydas Viskontas / Tomas Narušis LTLT
33 IISA Jarkko Pahkala / Iisa Pahkala FIFI
34 OXAD Angelika Roosioks / Ilmar Roosioks EEEE
35 JANKI Aridanas Jankauskas / Evaldas Kievišas LTLT
36 ZUBRY Urszula Klimaszewska / Jan Wawrzyniak PLPL
37 VESKI Svetlana Veski / Andres Veski EEEE
38 ČIOBRELIS Sigita Čerkasiene / Rolf Leinert LTDE
39 ČĪBAS Bruno Paļeļunas / Liene Ozoliņa LVLV
40 BOULES LT Kristina Dailidaitė / Nerijus Kukcinavičius LTLT
41 POLAND Mariusz Klimaszewski / Maurycy Klimaszewski PLPL
42 KRAZIAI Linas Mockus / Rasa Mockuvienė LTLT
43 HAAPSALU Mihkel Palk / Heikki Jõgisalu / Rando Pajuste EEEE
44 TWIX Julija Rudzinskaja / Denis Rudzinskij LTLT
45 PELGU Janek Kiisk / Margus Stroom EEEE
46 GERI Eugenija Karbočienė / Paulius Gerasimavičius LTLT
47 LUDVIG Ljudmila Varendi / Viktor Svarõgin EEEE
48 STJOPKINS Kristaps Stepiņš / Aivids Švarcs LVLV
49 PHIPHI Hayart Philippe / Vanderweyen Dominique BEBE

FINAL RANKING WARRIORS CUP 2024. DUPLETS.
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Ranking after 4 rounds of swiss ladder system. Warriors 2024 DOUBLES. 
 

Rank Pseudonym Name Club Score BHN fBHN Games Points Bye 
1. STALKERS Kristīne Vilka / Vladimirs Belijs LVLV 4 10 37 4:0 41:15  

2. XO Michel Lefevre / Vahur Raudsepp LUEE 4 9 36 4:0 52:16  

3. A3 William Auniac / Almantas Burneika FRLT 4 7 39 4:0 50:20  

4. ANNELI Enn Lehtpuu / Anneli Suits EEEE 3 11 32 3:1 34:35  

5. FINLAND 3 Dens Neilands / Artūrs Akmentiņš LVLV 3 10 37 3:1 38:22  

6. MURRR... Ahmed Battou / Ieva Gulbe FRLV 3 10 36 3:1 39:32  

7. NOPAKU Harry Lusbo / Maris Room EEEE 3 10 35 3:1 44:27  

8. DJ Danel Pilv / Jaan Joonas EEEE 3 10 31 3:1 43:26  

9. E-BOYS Robin Aus / Aimar Poom EEEE 3 9 37 3:1 41:14  

10. AEGA ON Andero Kelu / Kaido Kopel EEEE 3 9 35 3:1 38:20  

11. STAYING ALIVE Edgars Silovs / Veiko Proos LVEE 3 9 33 3:1 41:28  

12. FINLAND 2 Jarmo Heinonen / Anssi Viinikainen FIFI 3 9 32 3:1 47:19  

13. SLOVAKIA Michal Dzurik / Matej Kankara SKSK 3 9 32 3:1 40:24  

14. CAPTAIN NEMO Olav Türk / Henri Mitt EEEE 3 9 32 3:1 47:32  

15. TEAM RIČKA Arnaud Etlims / Ričardas Balčiauskis FRLT 3 8 37 3:1 45:30  

16. PATSAB Patrick Dumont / Sabrina Pierlot FRFR 3 6 33 3:1 49:24  

17. THREE GEE Gints Greifs Getliņš / Dāvids Lindbergs LVLV 2 10 30 2:2 28:39  

18. ESTONIAN 
FRENCH 

Anthony Dimarco / Robin Randrüüt FREE 2 9 36 2:2 34:30  

19. CORFU TEAM Nathalie Genot / Thierry Finet BEFR 2 9 35 2:2 35:44  

20. EXTREME Johnny Ekholm / Niklas Tyfting SESE 2 9 33 2:2 37:30  

21. KURLAND Imants Zvirbulis / Itallo Šroms LVLV 2 8 35 2:2 32:31  

22. UKEMI Vladislavs Djomins / Sergejs Rudzītis LVLV 2 8 35 2:2 25:31  

23. ĻANDO Linas Budrikas / Ando Paļeļunas LTLV 2 8 33 2:2 43:34  

24. NANA Nerijus Romanauskas / Aleksandras 
R t ki  

LTLT 2 8 31 2:2 24:32  

25. FOR FUN Anastasija Kuzņecova / Jekaterina Soika LVLV 2 8 28 2:2 37:46  

26. DORO Robertas Travkinas / Doringa Burneikiene LTLT 2 7 37 2:2 30:35  

27. TEAM JUUSO Ville Punta / Juuso Vartiainen FIFI 2 7 33 2:2 35:32  

28. MOENS Aigar Lusbo / Tomas Hoole EEEE 2 7 32 2:2 44:36  

29. STRONG Lauris Seļickis / Jānis Neilands LVLV 2 7 32 2:2 34:34  

30. PIRMYN Tautvydas Viskontas / Tomas Narušis LTLT 2 7 30 2:2 27:36  

 

http://www.sport-software.de/


 

www.sport-software.de 

Ranking after 4 rounds of swiss ladder system. Warriors 2024 DOUBLES. 
 

Rank Pseudonym Name Club Score BHN fBHN Games Points Bye 
31. QUEEN Jūrius Bruklys / Gintaras Račkus LTLT 2 7 29 2:2 30:25  
32. BONNIE & CLYDE Lilita Dimarco / Mathieu Orsini LVFR 2 7 29 2:2 36:37 2 
33. OXAD Angelika Roosioks / Ilmar Roosioks EEEE 2 7 29 2:2 33:39  
34. JANKI Aridanas Jankauskas / Evaldas Kievišas LTLT 2 4 35 2:2 45:29  
35. PELGU Janek Kiisk / Margus Stroom EEEE 1 11 32 1:3 26:49  
36. VESKI Svetlana Veski / Andres Veski EEEE 1 9 31 1:3 18:43  
37. ZUBRY Urszula Klimaszewska / Jan Wawrzyniak PLPL 1 9 29 1:3 24:42 3 
38. POLAND Mariusz Klimaszewski / Maurycy 

Kli ki 
PLPL 1 9 29 1:3 22:45  

39. ČIOBRELIS Sigita Čerkasiene / Rolf Leinert LTDE 1 8 34 1:3 25:32  
40. ČĪBAS Bruno Paļeļunas / Liene Ozoliņa LVLV 1 7 31 1:3 20:47  
41. GERI Eugenija Karbočienė / Paulius 

G i iči  
LTLT 1 7 30 1:3 29:40  

42. HAAPSALU Mihkel Palk / Heikki Jõgisalu / Rando Pajuste EEEE 1 7 28 1:3 30:45  
43. BOULES LT Kristina Dailidaitė / Nerijus Kukcinavičius LTLT 1 7 28 1:3 25:40  
44. LUDVIG Ljudmila Varendi / Viktor Svarõgin EEEE 1 7 27 1:3 25:44  
45. TWIX Julija Rudzinskaja / Denis Rudzinskij LTLT 1 7 24 1:3 21:44 1 
46. IISA Jarkko Pahkala / Iisa Pahkala FIFI 1 6 31 1:3 45:38  
47. STJOPKINS Kristaps Stepiņš / Aivids Švarcs LVLV 1 5 25 1:3 29:46 4 
48. KRAZIAI Linas Mockus / Rasa Mockuvienė LTLT 0 9 24 0:4 16:45  
49. PHIPHI Hayart Philippe / Vanderweyen Dominique BEBE 0 5 29 0:4 23:48  
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WARRIORS CUP 2024 DUPLETS 

 

 

1 Home Guest  
1 ANNELI KURLAND 9:6 
2 E-BOYS FOR FUN 13:1 
3 STRONG VESKI 4:13 
4 NANA TEAM RIČKA 3:13 
5 GERI UKEMI 6:8 
6 LUDVIG PHIPHI 13:8 
7 THREE GEE TEAM JUUSO 10:6 
8 A3 KRAZIAI 12:8 
9 NOPAKU EXTREME 10:4 

10 PIRMYN STJOPKINS 13:5 
11 ČĪBAS DJ 3:13 
12 DORO STAYING ALIVE 5:10 
13 CAPTAIN NEMO CORFU TEAM 13:9 
14 ESTONIAN FRENC QUEEN 9:3 
15 FINLAND 2 BONNIE & CLYD 13:1 
16 BOULES LT SLOVAKIA 3:13 
17 XO ZUBRY 13:4 
18 IISA OXAD 11:13 
19 PELGU PATSAB 12:10 
20 HAAPSALU ĻANDO 8:11 
21 JANKI POLAND 10:13 
22 ČIOBRELIS STALKERS 0:13 
23 MOENS MURRR... 10:13 
24 FINLAND 3 AEGA ON 9:3 

 TWIX Bye 13:7 
 

2 Home Guest  
25 TWIX SLOVAKIA 0:13 
26 TEAM RIČKA DJ 8:9 
27 CAPTAIN NEMO OXAD 13:3 
28 XO UKEMI 13:2 
29 VESKI A3 1:13 
30 NOPAKU STALKERS 9:10 
31 POLAND E-BOYS 1:13 
32 ANNELI STAYING ALIVE 9:7 
33 FINLAND 2 PIRMYN 13:0 
34 ĻANDO LUDVIG 13:2 
35 PELGU FINLAND 3 3:13 
36 ESTONIAN FRENC MURRR... 9:11 
37 THREE GEE JANKI 11:9 
38 IISA FOR FUN 12:13 
39 HAAPSALU STJOPKINS 13:8 
40 KURLAND ČIOBRELIS 6:2 
41 STRONG BOULES LT 13:4 
42 ČĪBAS EXTREME 2:13 
43 QUEEN PATSAB 1:13 
44 AEGA ON ZUBRY 13:0 
45 NANA PHIPHI 9:6 
46 DORO KRAZIAI 7:6 
47 CORFU TEAM MOENS 13:10 
48 GERI TEAM JUUSO 4:13 

 BONNIE & CLYDE Bye 13:7 

www.sport-software.de  
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WARRIORS CUP 2024 DUPLETS 

 

 

 

 

3 Home Guest  
49 THREE GEE E-BOYS 0:13 
50 ĻANDO ANNELI 9:13 
51 XO FINLAND 3 13:5 
52 FINLAND 2 SLOVAKIA 8:9 
53 STALKERS MURRR... 6:4 
54 A3 DJ 12:8 
55 CAPTAIN NEMO AEGA ON 8:9 
56 TWIX BONNIE & CLYD 4:11 
57 PIRMYN EXTREME 5:11 
58 TEAM RIČKA PELGU 13:8 
59 PATSAB LUDVIG 13:1 
60 OXAD STRONG 4:13 
61 POLAND CORFU TEAM 8:9 
62 STAYING ALIVE KURLAND 11:10 
63 ESTONIAN FRENC VESKI 13:3 
64 NOPAKU DORO 12:9 
65 UKEMI NANA 2:9 
66 FOR FUN HAAPSALU 13:8 
67 TEAM JUUSO BOULES LT 13:5 
68 JANKI KRAZIAI 13:1 
69 ČĪBAS PHIPHI 13:8 
70 GERI ČIOBRELIS 12:10 
71 IISA MOENS 9:11 
72 STJOPKINS QUEEN 3:13 

 ZUBRY Bye 13:7 
 

4 Home Guest  
73 E-BOYS STALKERS 2:12 
74 XO SLOVAKIA 13:5 
75 A3 ANNELI 13:3 
76 CAPTAIN NEMO BONNIE & CLYD 13:11 
77 TEAM JUUSO AEGA ON 3:13 
78 THREE GEE MURRR... 7:11 
79 ESTONIAN FRENC DJ 3:13 
80 PATSAB FOR FUN 13:10 
81 STRONG STAYING ALIVE 4:13 
82 TEAM RIČKA ĻANDO 11:10 
83 NANA FINLAND 3 3:11 
84 EXTREME FINLAND 2 9:13 
85 CORFU TEAM NOPAKU 4:13 
86 JANKI TWIX 13:4 
87 ZUBRY DORO 7:9 
88 POLAND QUEEN 0:13 
89 ČĪBAS OXAD 2:13 
90 GERI PIRMYN 7:9 
91 PELGU UKEMI 3:13 
92 KURLAND LUDVIG 10:9 
93 MOENS HAAPSALU 13:1 
94 VESKI ČIOBRELIS 1:13 
95 BOULES LT PHIPHI 13:1 
96 IISA KRAZIAI 13:1 

 STJOPKINS Bye 13:7 

www.sport-software.de  
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8
1/8-Final  2

E-BOYS 7
8 DJ 8

CHAMPIONSHIP 1. - 16.
1/8-Final  1

1 STALKERS 5

16 PATSAB 6
Quarter-Final 1

PATSAB

1/8-Final  3
FINLAND 3 12

12 FINLAND 2 3

9 E-BOYS 10
Semi-Final 1

PATSAB 5

1/8-Final  4
SLOVAKIA 6

13 SLOVAKIA 13

5 FINLAND 3 10
Quarter-Final 2

FINLAND 3 8

AEGA ON
1/8-Final  5

AEGA ON 13
3 A3 6

4 ANNELI 7
Final

FINLAND 3 10

FINLAND 31/8-Final  6
MURRR... 13

6 MURRR... 11

14 CAPTAIN NEMO 13
Quarter-Final 3

CAPTAIN NEMO 5

PATSAB1/8-Final  7
AEGA ON 13

10 AEGA ON 13

11 STAYING ALIVE 4
Semi-Final 2

MURRR... 10

4. MURRR...
15 TEAM RIČKA 4

2 XO 8

13
1/8-FInal  8

XO 5 Loser S-F 2 MURRR... 0

7 NOPAKU 0
Quarter-Final 4 3. / 4.

AEGA ON 13 Loser S-F 1 PATSAB

Semi-Final 5

DJ 7
Quarter-Final 6

ANNELI 13

Quarter-Final 5

Loser 1/8-F 1 STALKERS 8

Loser 1/8-F 2 DJ 11

9. / 10.

ANNELI 1 9. A3
Quarter-Final 7

A3 13

Loser 1/8-F 3 FINLAND 2 3

Loser 1/8-F 4 ANNELI 13

Loser 1/8-F 5 A3 1
10. ANNELI

Loser 1/8-F 6 STAYING ALIVE 0
Semi-Final 6

A3

Loser 1/8-F 8 TEAM RIČKA 5

13
Quarter-Final 8

NOPAKU 4
Loser 1/8-F 7 NOPAKU 13



13
1/8-Final  2

FOR FUN 1
24 NANA 3

PLATE GROUP 17. - 32.
1/8-Final  1

17 THREE GEE 5

32 BONNIE & CLYDE 13
Quarter-Final 1

BONNIE & CLYDE

1/8-Final  3
KURLAND 5

28 MOENS 8

25 FOR FUN 11
Semi-Final 1

BONNIE & CLYDE 13

1/8-Final  4
STRONG 3

29 STRONG 13

21 KURLAND 13
Quarter-Final 2

KURLAND 13

BONNIE & CLYDE
1/8-Final  5

CORFU TEAM 9
19 CORFU TEAM 13

20 EXTREME 6
17. / 18.

BONNIE & CLYDE 13

CORFU TEAM1/8-Final  6
TEAM JUUSO 3

22 UKEMI 6

30 PIRMYN 4
Quarter-Final 3

CORFU TEAM 13

KURLAND1/8-Final  7
DORO 10

26 DORO 11

27 TEAM JUUSO 11
Semi-Final 2

CORFU TEAM 11

20. DORO
31 QUEEN 13

18 ESTONIAN FRENCH 8

13
1/8-FInal  8

QUEEN 7 Loser S-F 2 DORO 3

23 ĻANDO 4
Quarter-Final 4 19. / 20.

DORO 10 Loser S-F 1 KURLAND

Semi-Final 5

THREE GEE 3
Quarter-Final 6

EXTREME 13

Quarter-Final 5

Loser 1/8-F 1 THREE GEE 10

Loser 1/8-F 2 NANA 5

25. / 26.

EXTREME 3 25. ESTONIAN FRENCH
Quarter-Final 7

ESTONIAN FRENCH 13

Loser 1/8-F 3 MOENS 6

Loser 1/8-F 4 EXTREME 12

Loser 1/8-F 5 PIRMYN 3
26. EXTREME

Loser 1/8-F 6 UKEMI 13
Semi-Final 6

UKEMI

Loser 1/8-F 8 ESTONIAN FRENCH 13

3
Quarter-Final 8

ESTONIAN FRENCH 13
Loser 1/8-F 7 ĻANDO 1



13
1/8-Final  2

ČĪBAS 8
40 ČĪBAS 13

NATIONS CUP 33. - 48.
1/8-Final  1

33 OXAD 13

48 KRAZIAI 2
Quarter-Final 1

OXAD

1/8-Final  3
ZUBRY 7

44 LUDVIG 6

41 GERI 4
Semi-Final 1

OXAD 13

1/8-Final  4
VESKI 6

45 TWIX 8

37 ZUBRY 10
Quarter-Final 2

ZUBRY 13

IISA
1/8-Final  5

IISA 13
35 PELGU 2

36 VESKI 10
33. / 34.

OXAD 8

OXAD1/8-Final  6
BOULES LT 3

38 POLAND 6

46 IISA 13
Quarter-Final 3

IISA 13

JANKI1/8-Final  7
JANKI 8

42 HAAPSALU 5

43 BOULES LT 12
Semi-Final 2

IISA 13

36. ZUBRY
47 STJOPKINS 0

34 JANKI 13

1
1/8-FInal  8

JANKI 12 Loser S-F 2 JANKI 13

39 ČIOBRELIS 8
Quarter-Final 4 35. / 36.

ČIOBRELIS 11 Loser S-F 1 ZUBRY

Semi-Final 5

KRAZIAI 11
Quarter-Final 6

TWIX 6

Quarter-Final 5

Loser 1/8-F 1 KRAZIAI 10

Loser 1/8-F 2 GERI 9

41. / 42.

KRAZIAI 1 41. POLAND
Quarter-Final 7

POLAND 13

Loser 1/8-F 3 LUDVIG 2

Loser 1/8-F 4 TWIX 13

Loser 1/8-F 5 PELGU 5
42. KRAZIAI

Loser 1/8-F 6 POLAND 13
Semi-Final 6

POLAND

Loser 1/8-F 8 STJOPKINS 0

13
Quarter-Final 8

HAAPSALU 9
Loser 1/8-F 7 HAAPSALU 1


	rezultati
	MEN
	WOMEN
	TRIPLETS
	DUPLETS

	waar-24-divnieki-ranking
	duo_rounds
	2024_warriors_draw_after
	DUO1
	DUO2
	DUO3


